
Rixton with Glazebrook Pre-School 
Gemma Gorvett – r-w-gpreschool@outlook.com 

07815561372 
Term  Date of opening  Date of closing  

Autumn first half term  Wed 5th September 2018 Friday 19th October 2018 

Autumn second half term  Tuesday 30th October 2018 Friday 21st December 2018 

Spring first Half Term  Monday 7th January 2019 Friday 15th February 2019 

Spring second Half term  Monday 25th February 2019 Tuesday 9th April 2019 

Easter Weekend Holiday Friday 19th April – Monday 22nd April 2019 

Summer first half term  Tuesday 23rd April 2019 Friday 24th May 2019 

May Day Holiday – Monday 6th May 2019 

Summer Second Half term  Tuesday 4th June 2019 Tuesday 18th July 2019 
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